O 1. Trophy

0O 2. World Cup Stadium

ALGERIA

0 3. Team

0O 4. Rogov
O 5. Fergani
O 6. Belloumi
0 7. Zidane
0 8. Said

0 9. Kourichi

ARGENTINA

0 10. Team

0 11. Menotti
0 12. Passarella
0 13. Fillol

O 14. Maradona
0 15. Kempes
O 16. Bertoni

AUSTRIA

0 17.Team

O 18. Happel

0 19. Krankl

0 20. Koncilia

0 21. Schachner

0 22. Pezzey

0 23. Prohaska

O 24. Hattenberger
0 25. Mirnegg

BELGIUM

0 26. Team

0 27. Thys

0 28. Van Moer

0 29. Van der Elst
0 30. Vandenbergh
O 31. Pfaff

0 32. Van Moer

0 33. Renquin

0O 34. Meeuws

BRAZIL

0 35. Team

0 36. Santana
0 37. Socrates
0O 38. Ze Sergio
0 39. Edevaldo
0 40. Zico

0 41. Cerezo

0 42.Tita

0O 43. Oscar

CAMEROON
0 44.Team

0 45. Zutic

0 46. N'Doubé
0 47. Bahoken
0 48. Tokoto
0 49. Abega

0 50. Kaham

CHILE

0 51. Team

0 52. Santibafiez
0O 53. Figueroa
O 54. Dubo

0 55. Caszely

O 56. Bigorra

0 57. Osben

CZECHOSLOVAKIA
0 58. Team

0 59. Venglos

0 60. Nehoda

ESPANA 82, NARANJITO — Album version (Co-op)

06l
062
063
064

. Panenka
. Masny

. Macella
. Barmos

EL SALVADOR

065
066
067
068
069
070
071

.Team

. Rodrigues
. Huezo

. Gonzalez
. Quinteros
. Rugamas
. Recinos

ENGLAND

072.
073.
074.
075.
0 76.
077.
078.
079.
0 80.

Team
Greenwood
Keegan
Robson
Neal
Francis
Mariner
Brooking
Hoddle

FRANCE

0 81.
0 82.
083.
0 84.
0 85.
O 86.
087.
0 88.
0 89.

HON
090
091
092
093
094
095
096

HUN
097
098
099
0 10
010
010
010

Team
Hidalgo
Platini
Dropsy
Six
Lopez
Larios
Bossis
Tigana

DURAS

. Team

. Herrera

. Maradiaga
. Bueso

. Costly

. Caballero
. Gutierrez

GARY

. Team

. Meszoly

. Nyilasi

0. Torocsik
1. Meszaros
2. Fazekas
3. Garaba

ITALY

0 10
010
0 10
010
0 10
0 10
011
011
011

4. Team

5. Bearzot

6. Zoff

7. Conti

8. Bettega

9. Collovati
0. Antognoni
1. Gentile

2. Tardelli

KUWAIT

011
011
011
o011
o011
011
011

3. Team

4. Alberto

5. Al-Houti (portrait)
6. Al-Shemmari

7. Al-Torabulsi

8. Mubarak

9. A-Houti (action)

NEW ZEALAND

012

0. Team

0 121. Adshead
0 122. Sumner
0 123. Herbert
0 124. Rufer

0 125. Wooddin
0 126. Wilson

NORTHERN IRELAND
0 127.Team
0 128. Bingham

0 129. M. O’Neill (portr.)

0 130. Mcllroy
0 131. Jennings

0 132. M. O’Neill (action)

0 133. Nelson

PERU

0 134. Team

0 135. Tim

0 136. Chumpitaz
0 137. Cubillas

0 138. Oblitas

0 139. Quiroga

0 140. Diaz

POLAND
0 141. Team
0 142. Piechniczek

0 143. Dziuba (portrait)

O 144. Smolarek

0 145. Boniek

0 146. Dziuba (action)
0 147. Lato

SCOTLAND

0 148. Team

0 149. Stein

0 150. McGrain
0 151. Jordan

0 152. Dalglish
0 153. Robertson
0 154. Rough

SPAIN

0 155. Team

0 156. Santamaria
0 157. Arconada
0 158. Juanito

0 159. Zamora

0 160. Santillana
0 161. Saura

0 162. Migueli

0 163. Uria

USSR

O 164. Team

0 165. Beskov

0 166. Kipiani

0 167. Gavrilov

0 168. Oganesyan
0 169. Chivadze
0 170. Dasaev

0 171. Blokhin

0 172. Sengelija

WEST GERMANY
0173. Team

0 174. Derwall

0 175. Rummenigge
0 176. Stielike

0 177. Kaltz

0 178. K.H. Forster
0 179. Dremmler

0 180. Schumacher
O 181. Briegel

YUGOSLAVIA

0 182.
0 183.
0 184.
0 185.
0O 186.
. Gudelj
0 188.

0187

0 189.
0 190.
0 191.
0 192.
. Rummenigge (BRD)
0 194.
0 195.
0 196.
0197.
0 198.
0 199.
0 200.
0 201.
0 202.
0 203.
0 204.
0 205.
0 206.
0 207.
0 208.
. Mommens (BEL)
0 210.
0 211.
0 212.
0 213.
0 214.
0 215.

0193

0 209

0216

0225

0232

0239

0241

0248

0253

0 255

Team
Miljanic
Surjak
Pasic
Pantelic

Halilhodzic

B. Forster (BRD)
Allofs (BRD)
Kaltz (BRD)
Fischer (BRD)

Breitner (BRD)
Welzl (AUT)
Weber (AUT)
Pezzey (AUT)
Dihannich (AUT)
Jara (AUT)

Krankl (AUT)
Bulgaria (team)
Albania (team)
Finland (team)
Millecamps (BEL)
Vandereycken (BEL)
Vandenbergh (BEL)
Ceulemans (BEL)
Gerets (BEL)

Larios (FRA)
Platini (FRA)
Janvion (FRA)
Specht (FRA)
Battiston (FRA)
Bathenay (FRA)

. Stapleton (IRL)
0 217.
0 218.
0 219.
0 220.
0 221.
0 222.
0 223.
0 224.

Peters (NED)
Ireland (team)
Brady (IRL)
Netherlands (team)
Krol (NED)
Andreev (USR)
Daraselija (USR)
Chivadze (USR)

. Bessonov (USR)
0 226.
0 227.
0 228.
0 229.
0 230.
0 231.
. Nicholas (WAL)
0 233.
0 234,
0 235.
0 236.
0 237.
0 238.

Buryak (USR)
Sulakvelidze (USR)
Kipiani (USR)
Nehoda (CZE)
Iceland (team)
Flynn (WAL)

Wales (team)
Nyilasi (HUN)
Coppell (ENG)
Corrigan (ENG)
Barnes (ENG)
Butcher (ENG)

. Clemence (ENG)
0 240.
. Sansom (ENG)
0242.
0 243.
0 244.
0 245.
0 246.
0 247.
. Shilton (ENG)
0 249.
0 250.
0 251.
0 252.

Devonshire (ENG)

Martin (ENG)
Thompson (ENG)
Morley (ENG)
Wilkins (ENG)
Mills (ENG)
McDermott (ENG)

Anderson (ENG)
Romania (team)
Switzerland (team)
Geiger (SUI)

. Norway (team)
0 254.

Jacobsen (NOR)

. Surjak (JUG)

0 256. Antognoni (ITA)
0 257. Altobelli (ITA)
0 258. Oriali (ITA)

0 259. Cabrini (ITA)

0 260. Scirea (ITA)

0 261. Arnesen (DEN)
0 262. Denmark (team)
0 263. Greece (team)
0 264. Dalglish (SCO)
0 265. Archibald (SCO)
0 266. McGrain (SCO)
0 267. Sweden (team)
0 268. Portugal (team)
0 269. Israel (team)

0 270. Cohen (ISR)

0 271. Damti (ISR)

0 272. Streich (DDR)

0 273. DDR (team)

0 274. Steinbach (DDR)
0 275. Malta (team)

0 276. Nigeria (team)
0 277. Morocco (team)
0 278. Australia (team)
0 279. China (team)

0 280. Xirong (CHN)

0 281. Ping (CHN)

0 282. Fusheng (CHN)
0 283. Jingang (CHN)
0 284. Xianofu (CHN)
0 285. Ling (CHN)

0 286. Renato (BRA)

0 287. Junior (BRA)

0 288. Luizinho (BRA)
0 289. Isidoro (BRA)

0 290. Batista (BRA)

0 291. Socrates (BRA)
0 292. Uruguay (team)
0 293. Paz (URU)

0 294. Victorino (URU)
0 295. Figueroa (CHI)
0 296. Mexico (team)
0 297. Canada (team)
0 298. Huezo (SAL)

0 299. Cuba (team)

0 300. Haiti (team)

0 301. Passarella (ARG)
0 302. Santillana (ESP)
0 303. Del Bosque (ESP)
0 304. Gordillo (ESP)
0 305. Arconada (ESP)
O NN. Zoff (ITA)

SHEETS

0 1/49/92/105/239/299
02/31/118/130/205/289
O 3. Algeria (team)
04/50/80/129/243/262

0 5/139/183/240/294/296
0 6/20/147/206/208/NN
07/77/99/133/202/231

0 8/27/146/248/267/284
09/45/59/76/83/277

0 10. Argentina (team)
011/100/171/193/266/295
0 12/56/137/221/230/244
012/57/63/69/75/218

0 13/112/151/153/258/282
0 14/32/110/144/234/281
0 15/48/194/212/214/283
016/42/119/131/189/190
0 17. Austria (team)

0 18/47/79/169/269/293
0 19/28/78/136/251/279
021/24/25/107/109/223
022/23/29/204/209/222
O 26. Belgium (team)




030/108/117/145/177/213
0 33/38/39/132/154/200
034/41/126/207/210/303

O 35. Brazil (team)
036/46/99/224/241/276
037/102/135/156/175/232
0 40/62/123/291/301/305

0 43/88/172/195/227/290

O 44. Cameroon (team)

0 46/52/54/74/115/275

0 51. Chile (team)
053/92/96/237/252/278
055/142/165/201/216/270
0 58. Czechoslovakia (team)
0 60/66/121/150/249/292
061/68/70/93/179/285

0 64/91/203/235/245/247

0 65. El Salvador (team)
067/103/185/219/233/254
071/87/101/111/186/215

0 72. England (team)

0 73/106/114/184/297/300
0 74/125/138/143/220/242
0 81. France (team)

0 82/122/238/253/271/274
0 84/94/95/176/180/228

0 85/86/167/192/226/260

0 89/168/170/225/259/287
0 90. Honduras (team)

0 97. Hungary (team)
098/116/140/143/246/263
0 104. Italy (team)

0 113. Kuwait (team)

0 120. New Zealand (team)
0 124/149/157/261/268/280
0 127. Northern Ireland (team)
0 128/217/236/250/272/273
0O 134. Peru (team)

0 141. Poland (team)

0 148. Scotland (team)

0 152/174/211/255/265/302
0 155. Spain (team)

0 158/162/163/191/197/304
0 159/160/187/198/256/264
0 161/178/181/188/229/298
0 164. USSR (team)

0 166/196/199/257/286/288
0 173. West Germany (team)
0O 182. Yugoslavia (team)
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